
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Catholic 00:19:17.23 20

2 Aquinas 00:21:09.32 41

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northgate 00:44:38.33 5
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Catholic 00:19:17.23 16 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 434 Owen Schessler 00:18:38.48 1

2 3 435 Ben Capozzi 00:18:53.16 3

3 4 432 Sam West 00:18:54.09 4

4 5 433 Joe Harmanos 00:18:54.99 5

5 7 436 Zac Baker 00:21:05.40 7

6 8 438 Doug Joseph 00:21:23.17 (8)

7 9 445 Braedan Golla 00:21:26.55 (9)

2 Aquinas 00:21:09.32 6 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 425 John Griffith 00:18:50.86 2

2 6 426 Patrick Veasey 00:19:43.09 6

3 11 427 Elon McKernan 00:21:39.50 10

4 14 423 Adam Ohayon 00:22:02.22 11

5 19 801 Rocky Liguori 00:23:30.95 12

6 22 900 1 Ghost 00:49:28.66 (13)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 434 Owen Schessler SO 00:18:38.48 North Catholic

2 2 425 John Griffith JR 00:18:50.86 Aquinas

3 3 435 Ben Capozzi JR 00:18:53.16 North Catholic

4 4 432 Sam West FR 00:18:54.09 North Catholic

5 5 433 Joe Harmanos SO 00:18:54.99 North Catholic

6 6 426 Patrick Veasey FR 00:19:43.09 Aquinas

7 7 436 Zac Baker SR 00:21:05.40 North Catholic

8 (8) 438 Doug Joseph JR 00:21:23.17 North Catholic

9 (9) 445 Braedan Golla FR 00:21:26.55 North Catholic

10 0 446 Rigel Weakland SO 00:21:30.90 North Catholic

11 10 427 Elon McKernan SO 00:21:39.50 Aquinas

12 0 440 Anthony Spalvieri SO 00:21:39.90 North Catholic

13 8 462 Julian Hernandez FR 00:21:46.65 Northgate

14 11 423 Adam Ohayon FR 00:22:02.22 Aquinas

15 0 437 Tommy Zentner SO 00:22:04.58 North Catholic

16 0 447 Aidan Hicks FR 00:22:16.42 North Catholic

17 0 439 Ben Bollman JR 00:22:40.26 North Catholic

18 0 444 Anthony Kunsak FR 00:23:19.74 North Catholic

19 12 801 Rocky Liguori FR 00:23:30.95 Aquinas

20 0 441 Nicholas Paulson SR 00:24:01.78 North Catholic

21 0 442 Dillon Paulson SO 00:24:56.98 North Catholic

22 (13) 900 1 Ghost FR 00:49:28.66 Aquinas

23 9 901 2 Ghost FR 00:50:09.45 Northgate

24 10 902 3 Ghost FR 00:50:16.55 Northgate

25 11 903 4 Ghost FR 00:50:26.96 Northgate

26 12 904 5 Ghost FR 00:50:32.01 Northgate

27 0 443 Robert Staresinic FR 01:13:13.95 North Catholic
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